

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 **21**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Repair of PWD 70 ghat Road to Tajpur under HR-3054					
Agang- Shivam Kumar					
Agreement No- 04 HBD/2024-25					
Const. Cost-Rs- 7049,098 = 00					
Maint Cost-Rs 19,24,716 = 00					
Date of work comm - 15-10-2024					
Date of completion - 14-07-2025					
Record entry					

① Brick Masonry in C.M (1:3) in

Parapet wall

$$2 \times 6.00 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 2.88 \text{ M}^3$$

② Plastering with cement mortar (1:4)

$$\text{Side} - 4 \times 6.00 \times 0.60 = 14.40 \text{ M}^2$$

$$\text{Top} - 2 \times 6.00 \times 0.40 = 4.80 \text{ M}^2$$

$$\text{Front} - 4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 0.96 \text{ M}^2$$

$$\text{Total} - 20.16 \text{ M}^2$$

③ Painting two coats on new

Surface

$$\text{Qty. same as plastering} = 20.16 \text{ M}^2$$

④ Planting of tree by road side = 91 Nos.

Verified
on 12/07/2025
RE.

Abstract of Cost -

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing road land by Manual means Q. vide TMB Page-16 0.40 Hectare 76726.08/Hect:Rs 30770=∞					
② const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder Q. vide TMB Page-16 1782.00 M ³ @ Rs 256.09/M ³ =Rs 4,56,352=∞					
③/④ const. of granular sub-base Q. vide TMB Page-16 27.61 M ³ @ Rs 3747.31/M ³ =Rs 1,03,463=∞					
④/⑤ P.W.M. laying, spreading and compacting WBM Gr. II Q. vide TMB Page-16 57.01 M ³ @ Rs 5416.17/M ³ =Rs 3,08,777=∞					
⑤/⑥ P.W.M. laying, spreading and compacting WBM Gr. III Q. vide TMB Page-16 123.63 M ³ @ Rs 5154.89/M ³ =Rs 6,37,299=∞					
⑥/⑦ P.W.M. and applying Prime coat with emulsion (SS ₁) Q. vide TMB Page-16 1648.40 M ² @ Rs 57.10/M ² =Rs 94,124=∞					
⑦/⑧ P.W.M. laying and rolling Mix Seal Q. vide TMB Page-18 1793.10 M ² @ Rs 263.68/M ² =Rs 4,72,805=∞					

Continuation 21,03,590=∞

B.P. Rs 21,03,590 = ∞

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 **23**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/11) Prmn. and applying tack coat with emulsion (RS,)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 17					
9367.97 m ² @ 19.61/m ² = Rs 1,83,706 = ∞					
(9/13) Prmn. and laying SDBC					
Q. vide TMB Page - 17					
189.33 m ³ @ 15222.30/m ³ = Rs 28,82,038 = ∞					
(10/16) Prmn. and fixing K.M. stone					
Q. vide TMB Page - 17					
03 Nos @ 3404.13/NO = Rs 10212 = ∞					
(11/17) Prmn. and fixing kerb stone					
Q. vide TMB Page - 17					
08 Nos @ 895.18/NO = Rs 7161 = ∞					
(12/20) Prmn. and fixing R/R sign board - 600 MM equilateral					
Q. vide TMB Page - 17					
08 Nos @ 4643.11/NO = Rs 37145 = ∞					
(13/21) Prmn. and fixing R/R sign board 600 MM Circular					
Q. vide TMB Page - 17					
08 Nos @ 6092.73/NO = Rs 48742 = ∞					
(14/22) Prmn. and fixing R/R sign board 600 x 450 MM rectangular					
Q. vide TMB Page - 17					
06 Nos @ 5103.27/NO = Rs 30,620 = ∞					
(15/24) Planting of trees by road side					
Q. vide TMB Page - 21					
91 Nos @ 1305.10/each = Rs 1,18,764 = ∞					

Continuation Rs 54,21,978 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/27) Prim. and laying hot applied thermoplastic Road marking (BST)					
Q. vide TMB Page-18					
400.00 M ² @ 886.50/M ² = B					3,54,600 = 0
(17/29) Prim. & fixing infrastructure sign board					
Q. vide TMB Page-18					
03 Nos @ 17289.81/No = B					51,867 = 0
(18/30) Retic Masonry in C.M (1:3)					
Q. vide TMB Page-21					
2.88 M ³ @ 9178.74/M ³ = B					26435 = 0
(19/31) Paving with C.M (1:4)					
Q. vide TMB Page-21					
20.16 M ² @ 248.06/M ² = B					5001 = 0
(20/32) Painting two coats including Primer					
Q. vide TMB Page-21					
20.16 M ² @ 129.46/M ² = B					2610 = 0
					Total Rs. 58,62,493 = 0
					Add 1% L. Cases = Rs. 58625 = 0
					Add GST @ 18% = Rs 10,55,249 = 0
					Add S. Re = Rs 53039 = 0
					Total Rs. 70,29,406 = 0
					Less 0.37% below (-) 27,415 = 0
					Rs 70,01,991 = 0
					Less Prev. Payment (-) 65,25,000 = 0
					Rs. 4,76,991 = 0

Verified
12/07/2025
RE.

Continuation.

12/07/2025
RE.